
5589.75

136.70

13923.90

19650.35

5589.75

136.70

10492.01

16218.46

5589.75

136.70

9092.95

14819.40

5589.75

136.70

9092.95

14819.40

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

9121.04

14847.49

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5199.54

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

512052    Steven Pritchard

Basic Allowance

511714    Jeremy Oates

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

511854    Kennenth Norchi

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

511617    John Faulkner

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

511222    Stephen Doyle

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

511219    Michelle Cook

Basic Allowance

511111    Daniel Cook

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

511153    Robert Pritchard



136.70

5336.24

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

2098.63

7825.08

5589.75

136.70

54.00

6294.21

228.10

12302.76

5589.75

136.70

1860.00

84.82

7671.27

5589.75

136.70

9092.95

14819.40

Co - Optee Allowance 135.00

Total: 135.00

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600232    Stanley Orton

Deputy Mayor Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600220    John Chesworth

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Subsistence/Travel

Total:

600210    Michael Oates

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

512079    Simon Peaple

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Mileage NT / Councillors

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

512058    Patrick Standen

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

512053    Tina Clements

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

512057    Richard Kingstone

Councillors Telephone Allowance



5589.75

136.70

6294.21

12020.66

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

3496.62

9223.07

5589.75

136.70

6209.39

11935.84

5589.75

136.70

6294.21

12020.66

5589.75Basic Allowance

600417    Richard Ford

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600550    Sheree Peaple

Total:

600416    Peter Thurgood

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600415    Martin Summers

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

600413    Christian Cooke

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600414    Robert Bilcliff

Basic Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600354    Roy Rogers

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600353    Simon Goodall

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance



136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

6209.39

11935.84

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

9200.00

14926.45

5589.75

136.70

1397.99

7124.44

5535.06

136.70

5671.76

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

5589.75

136.70

5726.45

600627    Paul Brindley

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600628    Moira Greatorex

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600626    Alexander Farrell

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600625    Dennis Box

Basic Allowance

600574    Rosemary Claymore

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Mayoral Allowance

Total:

600575    Ben Price

Special Responsibilty Allowance

Total:

600571    Marie Bailey

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

600570    Thomas Jay

Basic Allowance

Councillors Telephone Allowance



5589.75

136.70

5726.45

Councillors Telephone Allowance

Total:

Basic Allowance


